Base Kit Case
Base Kit Case

430 x 380 x 154 mm
500 x 410 x 190 mm

€96,99 https://www.conr:
€63,49 https://www.conri

Propulsion
Thruster
Thruster
Thruster
ESC

ESC

Control Electronics

Water cooled

€21,54 Banggood
€ 28,81 Banggood
€26,50 Wish

€ 15,00 Banggood
€16,73 Hobbyking

https://www.banc
https://www.bang

https://www.bang
https:/hobbyking

Microcontroller
Microcontroller
SBC

ESP32
ESP32 Ethernet
Raspi 4B 4GB

€9,99 Otronic / Bol.con
€15,00 Tinytronics
€83,00 Tinytronics

https://www.tinytr
https://www.tinytr

Communication
4G/ GPS
(W)LAN

(W)LAN

RasPI HAT
MicroTik hAP Lite
MicroTik mAP

€73,50 Tinytronics
€31,50 DectDirect
€49,00 DectDirect

https://www.tinytr
https://mikrotik.cc
https://mikrotik.cc

Chassis

CF Tubing

CF Tubing

CF Tubing
Thruster screws
Thruster screws

30 x 72 x 520 mm

20 x 18 x 420 mm

20 x 18 x 500 mm (2pcs)
M3.5x 15 mm

M3.5 x 25 mm

€ 14,55 Hobbyking
€6,74 Hobbyking
€ 11,31 AliExpress
€1,77 Hobbyking
€0,13 Hobbyking

hitps/ihobbyking
https://hobbyking
https://nl.aliexpre
https://hobbyking
https:/hobbyking

Housing
Housing

Camera Housing
Camera Housing
Electronics Housing
Electronics Housing
Cable ports

Cable ports

Cable ports
Connector
Connector

Tools

22x16.5x8.5
24x19x10.7
158 x 82 x 55
160 x 80 x 55
177 x 126 x 56
201 x 163 x 98

Ethernet connector
Ethernet connector

€28,49 Conrad
€28,49 Conrad
€6,74 Conrad
€22,99 Conrad
€7,96 Conrad
€25,99 Conrad

https://www.conr:
https://www.conri
https://www.conr
https://www.conr:
https://www.conr:
https://www.conri

Conrad https://www.conri
€6,85 Conrad https://www.conri
Conrad https://www.conr:

€9,17 Conrad
€10,49 Conrad

https://www.conr:
https://www.conri

Drill

Heatshrink
Rubber rings
Servo Tester
Tachometer
Crimping tool
Connectors

ESC Programmer

Power source

12mm
Assortment
Assortment

Turnigy Multi-Blade Micro Toere
SN-2549

Dupont Crimping Kit
HobbyKing Boat ESC Programr

Gamma

Conrad

Gamma
€6,64 Hobbyking
€13,57 Hobbyking
€20,00 Tinytronics
€5,00 Tinytronics
€9,74 Hobbyking

https://hobbyking
https:/hobbyking
https://www.tinytr
https://www.tinytr
https:/hobbyking

Battery

Battery Charger
Battery Charger
Battery Charger
Power Meter
Power regulator
Power regulator

Max 38, 850mA, 230V
Max 6s, 6A, 12V

INA226
LM2596
XL4015

€22,05 Hobbyking
€19,95 Bol.com
€41,99 Conrad

https:/hobbyking
https://www.bol.c
https://www.conr:
€29,95 Gear RC https://www.gear
€6,00 Tinytronics https://www.tinytr
€4,61 Otronic / Bol.con https://www.bol.c
€7,00 Tinytronics https:/iwww.tinytr

Positional Orientation

Sonar Transducer
Depth Camera
IMU

IMU

RealSense D455
MPU9250
ICM-20948

Water pressure sens: Depth
Water pressure sens: Depth

Solenoid Valve

Lights
Lights

Thruster Connector
Thruster Connector

Pneumatic

Flashing LEDs
Camera LED strips

3-Pin connector
3-Pin connector w/ cable

€89,00 https://www.medi
€369,15 Intel https://store.inteli

Tinytronics https://www.tinytr

€15,00 Robotshop
€ 17,69 Banggood

https://www.robo
https://www.bang

€12,15 Banggood https://nl.banggo

Conrad https://www.conr:
Conrad https://www.conri

2

2

1

2

April
€0,00
€0,00

€43,08
€0,00

€30,00

€9,99
€0,00
€0,00

€0,00
€0,00

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00

€0,00
€28,49

€0,00
€13,70
€0,00

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00

€22,05
€0,00
€0,00
€29,95
€0,00
€461
€0,00

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00

ORDERED

ORDERED

ORDERED

ORDERED

ORDERED

ORDERED
ORDERED
ORDERED

ORDERED

ORDERED

ORDERED

ORDERED

€0,00
€0,00

€0,00
€0,00

€0,00

1 €9,99
1 €15,00
1 €83,00

€0,00
€0,00

€0,00
2 €13,48
€0,00
2 €354
€0,00

€0,00
€0,00

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
1 €6,64

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
3 €18,00
€0,00
1 €7,00

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00

ORDERED
ORDERED
ORDERED

ORDERED

ORDERED

ORDERED

ORDERED

ORDERED

2

July
€0,00
€0,00

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€33,46

€19,98
€0,00
€0,00

€0,00
€31,50

€0,00
€0,00
1

€0,00

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€22,99
€0,00
€2599
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€3147

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€974

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€17,69
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00

Canceled

Ordered

Ordered

Ordered

Ordered

Ordered

Sept
€0,00
€0,00

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00

€2,00
€0,00
€0,00

€0,00
€0,00

€0,00
€0,00

€0,00

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00


https://www.conrad.nl/nl/p/207253-apparaatkoffer-l-x-b-x-h-430-x-380-x-154-mm-1427877.html#productTechData
https://www.conrad.nl/nl/p/basetech-outdoor-koffer-l-x-b-x-h-500-x-410-x-190-mm-zwart-1310220-1310220.html?WT.mc_id=gshop&utm_source=google&utm_medium=surfaces&utm_term=1310217&utm_content=free-google-shopping-clicks&utm_campaign=shopping-feed&gclid=Cj0KCQjw6pOTBhCTARIsAHF23fI_uPsr4kbdm1AdDUiK0HLRigBmc4AmWUN_MVdxQNApZD5DaLXrrC8aAr5rEALw_wcB&tid=14578088349_124831942457_pla-304375120201_pla-1310217&WT.srch=1&vat=true
https://www.banggood.com/12V-24V-DIY-Ship-Underwater-Thruster-Brushless-Motor-Propeller-For-RC-Boat-Bait-Tug-AUV-Robot-p-1575054.html?cur_warehouse=CZ&rmmds=search
https://www.banggood.com/12V-24V-DIY-Ship-Underwater-Thruster-Brushless-Motor-Propeller-For-RC-Boat-Bait-Tug-AUV-Robot-Thruster-p-1693796.html?utm_source=googleshopping&utm_medium=cpc_organic&gmcCountry=NL&utm_content=minha&utm_campaign=minha-nl-en-pc&currency=EUR&cur_warehouse=CN&createTmp=1&utm_source=googleshopping&utm_medium=cpc_us&utm_content=jeff&utm_campaign=jeff-co-ssc-nl-css-all-210220&ad_id=499640888574&gclid=CjwKCAjwo8-SBhAlEiwAopc9Wy43s6KaBl8mJtm4JE5WvpN_uT_kHzDjtEsHud36kLICecMpHHYHRRoCHd4QAvD_BwE
https://www.banggood.com/Double-Sides-Brushless-ESC-20-or-30-or-40-or-50-or-60-or-80A-Underwater-Thruster-RC-Car-Boat-Parts-p-1649988.html?cur_warehouse=CN&ID=519377&rmmds=search
https://hobbyking.com/en_us/hobbyking-30a-boat-esc-3a-ubec.html?___store=en_us
https://www.tinytronics.nl/shop/nl/development-boards/microcontroller-boards/met-wi-fi/wt32-eth01-esp32-ethernet-development-board-met-wi-fi-en-bluetooth
https://www.tinytronics.nl/shop/nl/development-boards/single-board-computers/raspberry-pi-4-model-b-4gb
https://www.tinytronics.nl/shop/nl/communicatie-en-signalen/draadloos/gps/modules/waveshare-sim7600g-h-4g-hat-voor-raspberry-pi
https://mikrotik.com/product/RB941-2nD
https://mikrotik.com/product/RBmAP2nD#fndtn-specifications
https://hobbyking.com/en_us/30-x-27-x-520mm-carbon-fibre-tube-3k-plain-weave-matt-finish.html?queryID=59e619ef48b217f937fab050dd41f20c&objectID=17953&indexName=hbk_live_products_analytics
https://hobbyking.com/en_us/20-x-18-x-420mm-carbon-fibre-tube-3k-plain-weave-matt-finish.html?queryID=167f5f3c63ccb76003ab4e8eb8b8d502&amp;objectID=19020&amp;indexName=hbk_live_products_analytics
https://nl.aliexpress.com/item/1005002264029045.html?spm=a2g0o.search0304.0.0.4a3746f2oPOZ7c&algo_pvid=b3c1730b-37bb-45bf-ad31-4ed0613aa7b5&aem_p4p_detail=20220706034511959979024486780000604415&algo_exp_id=b3c1730b-37bb-45bf-ad31-4ed0613aa7b5-0&pdp_ext_f=%7B%22sku_id%22%3A%2212000019809064370%22%7D&pdp_npi=2%40dis%21EUR%21%215.93%21%21%216.91%21%21%402100bdec16571043112245244ef205%2112000019809064370%21sea
https://hobbyking.com/en_us/m3-5-x-15mm-countersunk-cross-head-screw-10pcs.html?queryID=da170e7d30cadf63611b9c768ae9b26d&objectID=46654&indexName=hbk_live_products_analytics
https://hobbyking.com/en_us/m3-5-x-25mm-countersunk-cross-head-screw-10pcs.html?queryID=d6d963a52fcfbcfcf7b4eb4acb5fc1b6&objectID=46655&indexName=hbk_live_products_analytics
https://www.conrad.nl/nl/p/hammond-electronics-rp1465c-rp1465c-universele-behuizing-220-x-165-x-85-abs-lichtgrijs-1-stuk-s-539193.html#productDownloads
https://www.conrad.nl/nl/p/fibox-tpc-241911t-5824007-universele-behuizing-240-x-191-x-107-polycarbonaat-lichtgrijs-1-stuk-s-2280674.html
https://www.conrad.nl/nl/p/tru-components-tc-7910840-tc-7910840-universele-behuizing-158-x-82-x-55-abs-pc-grijs-1-stuk-s-1977710.html
https://www.conrad.nl/nl/p/bopla-euromas-m-220-g-02220100-universele-behuizing-160-x-80-x-55-polycarbonaat-lichtgrijs-1-stuk-s-533790.html
https://www.conrad.nl/nl/p/tru-components-tc-7910964-tc-7910964-universele-behuizing-177-x-126-x-56-abs-pc-grijs-1-stuk-s-1977741.html
https://www.conrad.nl/nl/p/fibox-tpc-201610t-5824006-universele-behuizing-201-x-163-x-98-polycarbonaat-lichtgrijs-1-stuk-s-2280672.html
https://www.conrad.nl/nl/p/lapp-53806781-kabeldoorvoering-klem-max-17-mm-rvs-1-stuk-s-1526162.html#productDownloads
https://www.conrad.nl/nl/p/hammond-electronics-1427cg7-trekontlasting-montagegat-12-5-mm-klem-max-6-5-mm-polyamide-zwart-1-stuk-s-485976.html
https://www.conrad.nl/nl/p/abb-2070-kabelinvoering-grijs-grijs-wit-ral-7035-1-stuk-s-2335414.html#productDescription
https://www.conrad.nl/nl/p/value-rj45-koppeling-rj45-adapter-cat-6a-zwart-2557671.html
https://www.conrad.nl/nl/p/renkforce-rj45-netwerk-adapter-cat-6a-1x-rj45-bus-1x-rj45-bus-zwart-waterdicht-uv-bestendig-vergulde-steekcontact-2265786.html
https://hobbyking.com/en_us/hobbykingtm-servo-tester.html?queryID=c6a2f10e2b8c683980b0afd7f1c7c77d&objectID=38958&indexName=hbk_live_products_analytics
https://hobbyking.com/nl_nl/turnigy-fidget-spinner-tachometer.html?queryID=772e9b7234daeb802401194dfa0122bb&objectID=23495&indexName=hbk_live_products_analytics
https://www.tinytronics.nl/shop/nl/gereedschap-en-montage/gereedschap/tangen/krimptangen/sn-2549-krimptang-28-18awg-0.1-1.0mm2
https://www.tinytronics.nl/shop/nl/kabels-en-connectoren/connectoren/dupont-compatible/krimpstekkers/dupont-krimpstekker-en-behuizing-set?limit=100
https://hobbyking.com/en_us/hobbyking-boat-esc-programming-card.html
https://hobbyking.com/en_us/zippy-compact-2200mah-4s-25c-lipo-pack.html?queryID=701a75f8053471446b73644afc4bdb33&objectID=24697&indexName=hbk_live_products_analytics&___store=en_us
http://bol.com/
https://www.bol.com/nl/nl/p/batterij-lader-imax-b3ac-lipo-balance-battery-charger/9300000094071143/?bltgh=vYHfoSFtCR9ecweLxuNL8g.2.5.ProductTitle
https://www.conrad.nl/nl/p/skyrc-b6dc-v2-modelbouwoplader-6-a-lood-lifepo-lihv-li-ion-li-poly-nicd-nimh-tijd-uitschakeling-temperatuurbewak-2372991.html
https://www.gearrc.com/sky-rc-lipo-lader-3amp-sk-100107-02
https://www.tinytronics.nl/shop/nl/sensoren/stroom-spanning/ina226-i2c-dc-stroom-en-spanningsmeter-20a-module
https://www.bol.com/nl/nl/p/regelbare-step-down-module-3-40vdc-naar-1-5-35vdc-lm2596/9300000024756993/?bltgh=vYHfoSFtCR9ecweLxuNL8g.2.3.ProductTitle
https://www.tinytronics.nl/shop/nl/power/spanningsconverters/buck-(step-down)-converters/dc-dc-verstelbare-step-down-buck-converter-xl4015-4a-met-spanningsmeter
https://www.mediawinkel.eu/lowrance-hst-wsbl-83-200-khz-transducer.html
https://store.intelrealsense.com/buy-intel-realsense-depth-camera-d455.html
https://www.tinytronics.nl/shop/nl/sensoren/magnetisch-veld/mpu-9250-accelerometer-gyroscope-magnetometer-9dof-module-3.3v-5v
https://www.robotshop.com/nl/nl/waterdruk-sensor-g1-4-12mpa.html
https://www.banggood.com/5V-0-1_2-MPa-Pressure-Transducer-Sensor-Oil-Fuel-Diesel-Gas-Water-Air-Sensor-p-1007341.html?cur_warehouse=CN&utm_design=18&utm_email=1657100712_2332&utm_source=emarsys&utm_medium=Neworder171109&utm_campaign=trigger-order&utm_content=linux&sc_src=email_2675773&sc_eh=0550b47494b6a00c1&sc_llid=38910936&sc_lid=105229698&sc_uid=mwvKE8wnEn
https://nl.banggood.com/12V-24V-10A-Air-Horn-Electric-Solenoid-Valve-Heavy-Duty-For-Car-Train-Truck-p-69012.html?cur_warehouse=CN&rmmds=search
https://www.conrad.nl/nl/p/tru-components-1094580-ronde-stekker-adapter-stekker-recht-bus-recht-totaal-aantal-polen-3-1-stuk-s-1571010.html#productTechData
https://www.conrad.nl/nl/p/tru-components-739747-ronde-stekker-afgewerkt-stekker-recht-bus-recht-totaal-aantal-polen-3-1-stuk-s-1571407.html

